



174-604-02				
Item	Qty	Description	Dimension	Part No.
30	1	DRAG LINK	30x30-660	174-632
29	1	TUBE	ø50/46-550	174-630
28	1	TUBE	ø50/46-660	174-631
27	1	TENSION SCREW	Ø16 x 575	174-634

174-604-01				
Item	Qty	Description	Dimension	Part No.
30	1	DRAG LINK	30x30-360	174-602
29	1	TUBE	ø50/46-250	174-610
28	1	TUBE	ø50/46-510	174-611
27	1	TENSION SCREW	Ø16 x 425	174-604

26	1	BALL Ø8	Ø8	539-128
25	1	BEVEL GEAR	45 x 58	320-008
24	1	BEVEL GEAR	60x54	320-007
23	2	PLUG HALF	51x60	319-582
22	1	SPRING	Ø1/Dy10/L40	308-023
21	1	FLANGE BUSH	ø45/37/30-26	306-561
20	2	SPLIT PIN	ø3,2x20	301-011
19	1	LOCKING KNOB	Ø7 x 13	174-620
18	1	GEAR HALF	150x105x36	174-618
17	1	LIP SEAL	G 30 x 40 x 4	174-617
16	2	WASHER	LS 3552	174-615
15	1	BEARING	AXK 3552	174-612
14	2	PLUG HALF	51x38	174-609
13	1	BUSH	Ø45/30x20	174-608
12	1	STOPPER	25 x 20	174-607
11	1	GUIDE BUSH	26 x 30	174-606
10	1	GUIDE BUSH	30x45	174-605
9	1	FORK	30x86	174-603
8	1	GEARBOX HALF	150x105x36	174-601
7	2	CLEVIS PIN	BACKSTAY TENSIONER	168-015
6	1	SPRING PIN	ø5x40	166-534
5	1	SPRING PIN	ø5x24	166-533
4	2	SCREW MFT	M5x8	162-051
3	6	NYLOCK NUT	M6	158-005
2	2	NYLOCK NUT	M5	158-004
1	6	SCREW MC6S	M6x20	153-001

Item	Qty	Description	Dimension	Part No.
		SELDÉN		
		BACKSTAY TENSIONER 174-601-01 AND 174-601-02 X		
Tolerance acc. to SS-ISO 2768-x unless otherwise stated		Replaced by	Release P	Revision - File S310
Drawn JG	Date 06-03-15	Scale 1:3	Replacing	Approved Part No. PS182

No	Qty	Revision	Date	Sign